wORLD CUP @w
@T @ @V@

T@%




QTMAOAP>PITMUNAWIQOMOUDD>

TMOOIQMA>I>PQTMUND>

11.06.
12.06.
13.06.
14.06.
15.06.
16.06.
17.06.
18.06.
19.06.
20.06.
21.06.
22.06.
23.06.
24.06.
25.06.

11.06.
12.06.
13.06.
14.06.
15.06.
16.06.
17.06.
18.06.
19.06.
20.06.
21.06.
22.06.
23.06.
24.06.
25.06.

SOUTH AFRICA / MEXICO
ARGENTINA / NIGERIA
SERBIA / GHANA
. JAPAN / CAMEROON
COTE D’IVOIRE / PORTUGAL
SPAIN / SWITZERLAND
GREECE / NIGERIA
SLOVENIA / USA
GHANA / AUSTRALIA
ITALY / NEW ZEALAND
CHILE / SWITZERLAND
FRANCE / SOUTH AFRICA
SLOVENIA / ENGLAND
SLOVAKIA / ITALY
PORTUGAL / BRAZIL

URUGUAY / FRANCE
ENGLAND / USA
GERMANY / AUSTRALIA
ITALY / PARAGUAY
BRAZIL / KOREA DPR
SOUTH AFRICA / URUGUAY
FRANCE / MEXICO
ENGLAND / ALGERIA
CAMEROON / DENMARK
BRAZIL / COTE D’IVOIRE
SPAIN / HONDURAS
GREECE / ARGENTINA
GHANA / GERMANY
CAMEROON / NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND / HONDURAS
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b FINAL 45 PLACE
’ 20:30 20:30

07.07.
HALF
20:30
03.07. 03.07.
QUARTER QUARTER

16:00 20:30
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CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES
(TOMATO, EGG, TURKEY, BACON, COCKTAIL SAUCE)

CHF 140'

(WITHOUT FRENCH FRIES CHF 10.-)

HAMBURGER WITH FOCACCIA BREAD SPARE RIBS
CHF 13. CHF 9.-

FRENCH FRIES LARGE
CHF 7.--

ROMERADE CHICKEN HUQAURETS
WITE COCKRTALL SAUCE

CHEF 8.-

french fries small
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CHEESE-CURD-BALLS
WITH YOGURT SAUCE

CHF S.50

SPRING ROLLS
WITH SWEET&SOUR SAUCE

- CHF 9.50




